reater pasadena

3 - Registration Begins F
Education Golf Classes Sche

DAY START END CLASS = LOCATION
Monday 3:30 PM 4:30 PM (5-6) Marshall Canyon
4/3/2023  3:30PM 5:00 PM (7-8) Marshall Canyon
3:30 PM 5:00 PM (9-10) Marshall Canyon
3:30 PM 5:00 PM (11-12) Marshall Canyon
Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:00 PM (7-8) Alhambra
4/4/2023  3:30PM  5:00 PM (9-10) Alhambra
5:15 PM 6:45 PM (11-12) Brookside
Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:00 PM (7-8) Brookside
4/5/2023  3:30PM  5:00 PM (9-10) Brookside
4:00 PM 5:00 PM (5-6) Arroyo Seco
5:15 PM 6:45 PM (7-8) Arroyo Seco
5:15 PM 6:45 PM {9-10) Brookside
5:15 PM 6:45 PM (13+) Brookside
Thursday 3:30 PM 4:30 PM (5-6) Brookside
4/6/2023  3:30PM 5:00 PM (7-8) Brookside
5:15 PM 6:45PM {9-10) Brookside

(11-12) Brookside




DAY

Friday
4/7/2023

Saturday
4/8/2023

sunday
4/9/2023

START

3:30PM
3:30PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

e

CLASS (Age

(5-6)
{9-10)
(11-12)
(13+)

(5-6)
(7-8)
(11-12)
(13+)

Ny Parent and Me (3-5)

(5-6)
(5-6) Girls
(7-8) Girls

(7-8)

{9-10)

(Page 2 of 2)

LOCATION

Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Brookside

Eaton Canyon
Eaton Canyon

Altadena
Altadena

Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Brookside
Eaton Canyon




