## 9 first tee

## greater pasadena

## Spring 2023 - Registration Begins Feb. 20 Life-Skills Education Golf Classes Schedule

DAY	START	END	CLASS (Age)	LOCATION
Monday	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	(5-6)	Marshall Canyon
4/3/2023	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(7-8)	Marshall Canyon
	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(9-10)	Marshall Canyon
	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(11-12)	Marshall Canyon
- 1	0.00 Dag	E 00 D14	(7.0)	AU 1
Tuesday	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(7-8)	Alhambra
4/4/2023	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(9-10)	Alhambra
	5:15 PM	6:45 PM	(11-12)	Brookside
Wednesday	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(7-8)	Brookside
4/5/2023	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(9-10)	Brookside
	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	(5-6)	Arroyo Seco
	5:15 PM	6:45 PM	(7-8)	Arroyo Seco
	5:15 PM	6:45 PM	(9-10)	Brookside
	5:15 PM	6:45 PM	(13+)	Brookside
Thursday	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	(5-6)	Brookside
4/6/2023	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(7-8)	Brookside
	5:15 PM	6:45PM	(9-10)	Brookside
	5:15 PM	6:45PM	(11-12)	Brookside

(Page 1 of 2)

## Spring 2023 Registration Begins Feb. 20 Life-Skills Education Golf Classes Schedule

DAY	START	<u>END</u>	CLASS (Age)	LOCATION
Friday	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	(5-6)	Brookside
4/7/2023	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	(9-10)	Brookside
	5:15 PM	6:45 PM	(11-12)	Brookside
	5:15 PM	6:45 PM	(13+)	Brookside
Saturday	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	(5-6)	Eaton Canyon
4/8/2023	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	(7-8)	Eaton Canyon
	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	(11-12)	Altadena
	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	(13+)	Altadena
Sunday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	My Parent and Me (3-5)	Brookside
4/9/2023	10:30 AM	11:30 PM	(5-6)	Brookside
	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	(5-6) Girls	Brookside
	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	(7-8) Girls	Brookside
	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	(7-8)	Brookside
	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	(9-10)	Eaton Canyon